Peso desembarcado (kg)

Puerto/AL3

ACN

AGN

API

APV

ASE

ATY

BLR BRO BSH

CAR

CccB

cco

ccp

CcCcT

CEE

CEM

CFB

Clo

CLD

CLL

CPC

csv CTD CTE CTi

CT)

CTK

CTN cwo cwz CYG CYN

Ccyp

CYT

DCA

Adra

Aguilas

ALCALA

Alcudia

ALDAN-HIO

Algeciras

Almeria

Altea

Ampolla

Andraitx

Arenys de Mar

Ares

ARGUINEGUIN
Arrecife de Lanzarote
Aviles

Ayamonte

Barbate

Barcelona
BARQUERO-BARES
Bata

BAYONA

Benicarlo

Blanes

BOUZAS

Brest

BUEU

Burela

Burriana

Cabrera

Cadiz

CALA-RATJADA
CALETA DEL SEBO (LA GRACIOSA)
Callao

Calpe

CAMARINAS
Cambados

CAMELLE

Campello

CANGAS

Carboneras

Carifio
CARREIRA-AGUINO
Cartagena

Castellon de la Plana (El Grao)
CASTLETOWNBERE
CASTRO URDIALES
CAYON

CEDEIRA

Ceuta

Chipiona

CILLERO

Ciudadela

Colonia San Jorge
Conil

Corcubion

CORME

CUDILLERO

Cullera

Dakar

Denia

Durban

El Cotillo

El Ejido (Almerimar - Balerma)
El Grove

ESTARTIT

Estepona

Ferrol

FINISTERRE
FORMENTERA

FOZ

Fuengirola

Gandia

Garrucha

Gijon (El Musel)
Guetaria

Horta

Huelva

Ibiza

ISLA CRISTINA

Javea

LA ATUNARA

La Caleta

La Corufia

LA GUARDIA

La Linea De La Concepcion
La Restinga

Lage

LAREDO

Las Palmas - Puerto de la Luz
LASTRES

Lepe

Lequeitio

LLANES

Llansa

LORBE

LOS CRISTIANOS
LUANCO

LUARCA

Luba

Mahon

Malaga

Malpica de Bergantifios
Marbella

Marin

Mazarron

Mindelo

Mogan

Montevideo

Morro Jable
MOTRICO

Motril

MUGARDOS

MUGIA

Muros

Napier

Nazare

NOIA

Nouadhibou

Olhao

Ondarroa

ORIO

Palamos

Palma de Mallorca
Papeete

Pasajes

Peniche

PENISCOLA

Pisco

PLAYA BLANCA

Playa San Juan - Guia Isora
POLLENSA

PORT DE LA SELVA
Port Louis

PORTO COLOM
PORTO CRISTO
PORTONOVO
PORTOSIN

Puerto de Santa Maria
PUERTO DEL CARMEN
Puerto del Son
PUNTA UMBRIA
Ribadeo

Ribadesella

Roquetas De Mar
Rosas

Rota

Sagunto

SAN ANTONIO ABAD
San Carlos de la Rapita
San Feliu De Guixols
San Pedro del Pinatar - Lo Pagan
SAN PEDRO PESCADOR
San Vicente de la Barquera
Sanlucar De Barrameda
Santa Cruz de Tenerife
Santa Eugenia de Riveira
Santa Pola
Santander

SANTARNY

SANTONA

Sesimbra

Soller

SUANCES

TALIARTE - MELENARA
TAPIA DE CASARIEGO
Tarifa

Tarragona
TORREDEMBARRA
Torrevieja

Valencia
Velez-Malaga
VIAVELEZ

VICEDO

Vigo

Vilanova y la Geltru
Villajoyosa

Vinaroz

Vivero

Walvis Bay

Zumaya

9.00

8.48

17.00

7.60

1.00

2.00

21.00

204.05

496.00

11.20

13.00

2,236.13

1,258.21

13.80

235.69

225.30

217.45

1,308.10

6.74

810.20

80.00

5,266.02

7,507.00
29,236.71
68.00
2,500.00
53,588.78
264.00
84,790.10
428,600.05
50.00
3,862.80
173.00
1,145,201.81
1,179.00

27,265.00

18,080.00
37.00

9,026.80
12,500.00

2,244.39

307.80
85.00

35.00
347,991.00

115.00
51,310.00

362,417.61
122.40

4.00 6.00

130.00

27,089.00

26,829.40

18,040.14
300.00

546,091.24

1,114,818.30

6,092.00

28,374.00

13,326.60
52,331.00

575,570.00

915.30

154,536.16

712,403.51

141,924.00

170,698.30

1,784.00

18.00
88.60 15,174.82

3,842.00

2,957.50

6.90
26,105.00
1,380.00
545.00

2,200.00
184.00

98.55
100.00

18,018,834.07
118.30
99.00

1,469,936.96

6.20

3.00

9.00

9.50

231.50

3,632.50

1,053.00

723.00

13.11

16.70

2,362.00

7.00

3.80

1.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

2.00

1.00

16.00

111.00

5.00

11.00

50.25

169.80

313.30

12.90

12.00

4.00

5.00

80.00

192.00

68.45

11.00

38.00

16.00

15.00

4.35 13.65

287.00

37.00

10.00

20.00

20.00

1.00

10.90

2.70

12.25

4.00

29.00

11.00

140.00

2.90

4.50

16.00
2,040.00

1,491.90

431.10

2.60 28.00

10.00

470.00

16.00 18.00

4.33

1,240.63

60.00

9.00

8.10

18.00

Total general

9.00

33.08

1.00

2.00

21.00

6,225.67

4.00 88.60 25,727,573.52

18.20

9.50

3,864.00

1,776.00

2,398.81

4.80

20.00

55.00

116.00

11.00

50.25

169.80

314.30 67.25

503.00 287.00

2.70

12.25

37.50 478.33 3,394.13 2,040.00 10.00

60.00

9.00

26.10




DGH DGS DGX DGZ DNA ETF ETJ ETR ETX FAL GAA GAE GAG GAH GAI GAM GAU GHA GNC GNG GUP GUQ HAY HXT LMA LMP LSK MAK MSK MTE MTL MuUP MUU ORS ORV PAE PAY
3.50 980.13 902.60
96.80 20.20
95.80
19.70 6.35
1,115.15 640.39 51.35
10.25
7.00
1,101.00 20.00
7.40 10.65 2.35 1.00
419.00
178.50 631.85 859.00 10,160.00
500.00 84.00 200.55 342.00 85.20 385.70
110.00 387.00 2,597.90 88.00 19.00 39.45
128.00
11.90 64.00
22.00 4.00
118.09
8.00 886.70
10.00 1,735.00
13.40
87.00 143.00
12.90 19.40 11.40 22.90
11,144.60
1,007.40 44.70
21,054.83 392.80
29.00 12.00 144.80
33.70 8.00 97.75
68.90
39.00
47.50
51.00
300.00
3.35
95.00 6.00
57.80 153.68 90.74 12.20
1.90
183.09
9.00
0.01
27.00 80.00
2,588.37
31.70 3,275.39
143.05
35.00 26.75
754.00
5.35 7,435.09 12.90 238.20 150.81
35.30
1.00
15.70
2,024.33 401.19 96.68
78.50 3.00
20.00 10.00 55.00
260.00
149.00
143.82 8.50
224.90 24.05
50.00 3.00 38.90 83.56 44.00 262.00 409.00 159.10
7.00 21.00
615.00
89.00
2.50 930.00 2.70
2,601.00
10.00
396.00
14.80
34.55 17.80
29.80
3.00
3.00
25.00
11.65 38.00
79.00 87.00
134.10 27.00
2.00
8.85 7,357.84 141.25 83.25 1.60 3.45
21.50 52.50
1,558.68
160.00
50,145.37
221.00
1,114.20 410.00 1,139.20 399.50 175.40 200.00 63.70
90.00 173.00
8,086.00
1,363.00
297.00 430.00
265.60 87.60
169.10
307.90
185.00
66.20
396.00
13,066.25
73.80
35.00 630.00
266.00
326.18 16.71 135.00 2,270.92 943.26 17.00 12.41
8.00 2.20
30.70
436.00 30.00 10.80
3,681.80
7.80
78.00 60.00 41.50
365.75
104.50
4.36 37.55 18.60
17.00 15.00
64.35 57.75 1,009.55 14.00 207.40 833.95 10.00
8,851.99 8.00 2,746.00
16.00
233.50
22.00 6.00
13.00
2,200.00 25.00
14.00 35.00
24.90
6.00
32.25 10.00
4.55 2.95
142.01
6.00 12.00 18,609.51 10.00 50.00 913.42 12.91 53.02 12.74 8.00
40.00
15.00
80.00 180.50 1,141.63 3,549.69 59,685.43 4.00 125,280.38
73.00 179.00 10.38 30.13
8.00
8.00
2,133.28 1,080.05 36,556.06 2,451.80 50.00 200.55 3.00 38.90 2,914.59 1,310.73 1,080.16 73.00 62,801.26 24.00 207.41 50.00 18,608.47 167.60 24.35 39.45 3,766.64 2,261.76 10.00 424.18 68,405.43 8.00 6.70 300.80 204,413.08 1.00 142.01 48.40 7.80 1.60 3.45 1.00 12.41




POR QuB RHZ RSK SAW SBL SCK SCL SDS SDU SDV SHB SHO SHX SHY SKH SKX SLA SMA SMD SON SOR SPL SPV Sub SUN SYB SYC SYE SYK SYP SYR SYT SYX TIG
37.00 9.00 530.90 21.00 2,807.29 4,457.80
90.60 31.30 59.30 17.00 792.00
30.00
139.90 167.90 35.00 13.50 2,516.20
2,202.00 245.08
252.00 44.00 4,054.90 7,780.23 12.00 11,964.45
65.68 2,559.75 11.65 362.75
40.00 20.60
111.10 3,783.40 4.00 91.00 3,690.00
164.68 1.50 106.05 8.60
6.00
559.00 63.40
3.40 18,945.75 240.00 23,539.00 2,389.00
13.00 45.00 177.20 13,356.90 28,633.83
43.00 49.00 2,298.60
64.70
8,585.33
387.00
237.40 57.40
11.80 153.70 7.00 1.50 44.00
5,948.61
48.00
36.75 19,827.50 1.00
10.00 31,057.89 69,898.50 176.00
94.00
1,739.00 153.00
805.05 70.00 24.00 170.55 305.34 9,458.75 42.00 6.45 8.45
18.60
427,991.05
387.10 728.92 47.00 768.75
44,589.99 103.00 1,993.00
16.00 57.00 12.00
50.00
145.00
1,658.40 3.00
4.00 67.00 739.41 809.00 110.00 51.00 20.00
100.00 8,839.90 421.00
30.00
2.00 200.00 96.80 35.00 6.85 112.95 8.55 366.40 10.05 329.80
5.50 220.30 43.50 11.80
1,527.00
155.90
12.00 14.00 1,147.40
3.30
78.00 7.00
6.00 10,798.00 12.60
3,402.46 5.00 325.10 1,620.96
26.40 24.60 127.80 7.80 3.70 14.30 22.00
2.30 177.50 448.70 122.00
1,534.00
21,706.00
8.00
31.00
33.00 67.00
3,479.42 616.84
404,259.23 80,871.62
16.00
50.00
116.50 234.00
9.00
77.70 1.70 4,926.78
15.00 31.00 18.00
1,154.00 81.00 48.00
299.20 18.90 2,223.53
33.00 134.00 7.00
79.40 867.20 252.00 15.00 30,631.74
1,605.90 73.55
1,022.22 526.44 3.70 274.55
2,317.00 10,454.00 64,629.49 185,361.40
3.00
18,382.27
143.00 18.50
4,696.00 739.60 199.00 1,157.00
16.50 20.00 93.10 13.71 685.00 55.00 19.00 24.00 24,462.67
1,632.10 1,687.80
185.86
29,941.99 1,147.00 13.00 185,442.15 2,666.00
95.30
4,280.00
12.00 11.40
120.00
1,397.00 9.50 671.70 729.30
17.60
76.00
32.00 3,830.70 57.00
7.80
61.50
18.00 35.00
34.00 47.00
2.00 449.35 118.00 119.30 49.00
829.00
264.00 574.00 13.35 76.00 2.00
1,972.90
125.25 821.00 130.00
216.91 18.60 194.00 3.99 4,950.82
9,289.00
194.00 77.00 20.00
39,276.14
169,852.58
7.70
291.80 265.00 8,992.10 11,966.81 5,608.65
3,700.00 235.00 9,065.00 91.50 6.00
12,836.50 774.00
4,863.67
6,558.99
1.00 97.00
7,027.00
22.00
45,981.00 21,142.00 4,999.00 138.00 16.00 207.00 239,124.01
44.00
5.00
140.15 1.00 1,831.50 15.00 50.00 171.20 3,504.92 257.00
109,832.94
1,258.00 2,525.00 97.00 26,785.00
33,114.31
242.00
53,009.00
29.00
943.10 130.90
926.00
50,048.67
96.50 139.40 106.00 97.00
11.50 26.30 3.05
151.00
3,388.00 4.00 224.00 5,640.00
140.00 28.50 27.28 173.00 6,814.90 562.55 4.70 7,781.27
65.00
5.00 8.00 10.00 1,576.60
10.00 33.00 4,210.00 321.60
69.00
440.00 13.00 1,620.70
180.00 190.00 62.05 492.82
198.65 473.04
12.90 65.00 25.70 5.00
877.12 2,451.77 88.00
6.00 869.50
9,806.00
977.95 182.38 1,071.15 158.30 128.00
2.75
158.00
126.40 257.50 104.75 31.60 279.20 31,129.13
1,814.00
37.00 26.00 3,187.00 119.90
68.20 10,356.01 23.00 38.60 2,801.40 867.43 114.00
270.00 1,334.34 75.00
5,147.92
60.00 15.00
59.00 1,117.10 52.90 3,593.00
10.00
352.00
321.00
10.00
23.00 674.77 211.80
25.80
12.00 400.00 22.70 18.02 120,981.41
541.95 32.00
40.00
302.00 2,352,800.48 205.00 9.00 55,957.46 1,165.30
6.00 30.00
3,106.94 5,467.16 21.20 52.00
176.90
6.40
336,977.83
79.40 79,491.48 1,052.91 1,457.10 9,909.10 91.70 404,378.13 102,795.76 25,287.88 105.31 6,233.15 120.00 52,655.34 514.70 4.00 7,999.59 258.00 16.50 3,776,048.69 11,512.90 7.00 52.25 13.00 316.19 4,210.00 24.00 18.02 832,960.69 1.00 43.00 3.00 1,496.59 134.85 467,772.11 12,526.07




TRB TRK YCX

Total general

250.45

2.35

79.80
432.94

20.00

125.09

1,067.00

28.00

8.40

61.50

27.00

731.32

178.30

707.39

45.70 10.30

0.15

48.05 3,719.24 8.40

10,577.92
990.20
30.00
3,069.50
95.80
7,739.15
26,526.97
3,010.08
67.60
8,802.85
632.73
6.00
622.40
419.00
64,453.50
73,644.89
6,143.89
2,628.00
64.70
62,174.11
491.00
345.05
508.00
90,738.71
166.09
20,991.45
531,487.44
116.90
50.00
5,984.80
11,143.09
18.60
1,584,337.46
4,192.87
73,950.99
91.70
18,130.00
182.00
23,109.03
11,153.01
21,860.90
30.00
3,555.14
662.80
1,651.00
283.40
51.00
1,473.40
3.30
280.35
10,922.60
5,667.94
228.50
1,063.18
1,543.00
21,706.01
115.00
115.45
5,813.37
7,438.35
833,121.84
16.00
193.05
412.25
763.00
14,368.43
99.30
1,295.00
2,557.33
182.40
34,798.64
1,679.45
2,065.21
314,156.89
263.00
380,948.88
460.70
7,040.55
28,756.17
3,497.90
615.00
185.86
250,058.64
1,030.50
2,601.00
10.00
4,676.00
38.20
120.00
2,859.85
47.40
79.00
30,749.10
7.80
83.50
53.00
106.00
787.30
18,869.14
1,410.35
2,161.00
1,080.25
15,001.20
9,289.00
365.00
587,979.05
160.00
1,334,816.24
221.00
7.70
37,380.46
17.00
41,803.50
13,610.50
18,190.27
66,975.99
99.00
8,390.00
22.00
888,191.01
44.00
5.00
7,239.27
264,538.21
30,973.90
745,702.82
242.00
194,933.00
66.20
425.00
1,074.00
926.00
233,813.23
2,296.70
40.85
816.00
9,540.00
35,540.18
65.00
1,599.60
4,810.10
69.00
2,104.40
5,243.67
671.69
3,798.00
7.80
3,606.39
1,241.25
12,868.00
2,578.29
2.75
190.00
34,422.63
39,524.99
4,765.90
15,047.14
1,707.34
5,167.92
88.00
4,425.00
5,075.00
10.00
24.90
373.00
6.00
363.25
108.55
1,017.07
168.81
144,796.31
613.95
55.00
20,621,165.57
170.30
9,238.50
184.90
6.40
1,806,914.79
8.00
31,962,697.51




